BLOOMFIELD TOWN COUNCIL
Monday, August 8, 2011
Council Chambers — 7:30 p.m.

Sydney T. Schulman, Mayor
Deonald F. Harris, Deputy Mayor

Robert Berman Jonathan Colman
Joan A. Gamble Mark L. Jacobs
Joseph P. Merritt Larry Pleasant

E. Leon Rivers

[. Pledge of Aliegianceﬁ

II. Roll Call

III. Announcements and Presentations

IV. Citizen's Statements and Petitions

V. Report from Council Subcommittees

V1. Council Business

A. Consider and Take Possible Action Regarding Adoption of Resolution —
Authorizing Town Manager, Louie Chapman, Jr., to sign and execute
Agreements and Contracts, along with all necessary Agreement/Contract
documents, on behalf of the Town of Bloomficld with the Department of
Transportation of the State of Connecticut.

B. Consider and Take Action of Resolution for Solid Waste and Recycling

Services.

C. Consider and Take Action Regarding Appointments to Bloomfield Housing

Authority.
1
2
3.
4

5.

. Paul McCormick I-year term
. Albert Freeman 2-year term
Robert Tke 3-year term
. George Merrow 4-year term
Elba Schulman S-year term

VIL. Report from Mayor and Town Manager
VIII. Approval of Minutes

A. July 11,2011

IX. Council Comments

X. Executive Sessions (if needed)

XI. Adjournment



